
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Tell us what you think 

 

 

 



 

Tell us about our meetings. 

 

 

 

 

You can tell NDRP 

• what was good 

• what was not good. 

 

 

 

 

You can tell us how  

to make them better. 

 



 

We have questions you can do. 

Or 

You can write what you think.  

 

 

 

 

You can ask us for the questions 

in a different way. Like in 

• Easy English 

• sign language 

• Braille. 

 

 

 



 

Ask for the questions 

 

 

 

Call Sue.  03  9000  3813. 

Text Sue. 0485  931  168. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

Email Sue.  info@ndpr.org.au 
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